
Assembly lutraetlons for : 
- QUEEN HEADBOARD 
- QUEEN F'OOTBOARD 

- KING/QUEEN RAILS  

Caution: Pleaae mad iDstrucdoDs 1bomughly bdn uapadi ing ataambly parts. Shalp. 
staple tips CID CIIU80 iqjmy, dloreftn, for your pmtectioD, pleue ftlllOVO Ill)' axpoeed 
slap1es uaed in packing 

,. CClffll C •4-

PART LIST 

No. Part Description Code Q'ty 

A Cherry King & Queen Bed Rail KQRAL 2 

B Cherry Queen HB Left Leg ( in HB box) HBLGL 1 

C Cherry Queen HB Right Leg ( in HB box ) HBLGR 1 

D Cherry Queen bed Slat ( in FB box) QBSLT 3 

E Cherry QB Slat Support Leg ( in FB box) KQSPL 3 

• N•: ltAILSIIAIIDWAD INIOO'l'BOAltD BOX

ii 
/6,,,15) 

/�/$ n� .\ 
< ' < (f'\\ 
\ / '1-.YJ 

' ; 

"- _,,,, 

STEP2 

COMPLETED QUEEN BED 

HARDWARE LIST 

No. Description Code 

� 5/16" x 45 mm JCBC Bolt 

2 � 5/16" Spring Washer 
HBHW 

@) 5/16" Flat Washer 

4 Allen Key 4nnn 

HARDWARE LOCATED 1N HB BOX 

s � #8 x I" Screw QRHW 

HARDWARE LOCATED 1N FB BOX 

STEP3 

Q'ty 

4 

4 

4 

1 

12 

(4) 




	Blank Page

